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AN ACCOUNT, pursuant to the Act seventh and eighth Victoria, cap. 32, of the Average Amount
of BANK NOTES of the several Banks of Issue in ENGLAND and WALES, in Circulation
during the Week ended Saturday, the 2nd day of March, 1895.

PRIVATE BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue. Average
Amount.

Asliford Bank .,
Aylesbury Old Bank

Banbury Bank
Banbury Old Bank ... ...
Bedford Bank ... ...
Bedfordshire Leighton Buzzard Bank
Bicester and Oxfordshire Bank and 1

Oxford Bank ... ... j
Buckingham Bank ...
Bury and Suffolk Bank, Sudbury)

Bank, and Stowmarket Bank J

Cambridge and Cambridgeshire Baak
Canterbury Bank
City Bank,.Exeter ... ....
Colchester Bank ..". ... ...

Darlington Bank, Durham Bank,
and Stockton-on-Tees Bank

Derby Bank ...
Dorchester Old Bank and Dorset-)

shire Bank.. ... ... J

East Riding Bank ...
Exeter Bank

Faversham Bank ...

Grantham Bank

Hertfordshire, Hitchin Bank
Hull Bank and Kingston-upon-Huil (

Bank ... ... ... j
Huntingdon Town and County Bank

Ipswich Bank ... ...
Ipswich and Needham MarketBank,^

Suffolk, Hadleigh Bank, Man-i
ningtree and Mistley Bank, and |
Woodbridge Bank

Kington an'd Radnorshire Bank

Leeds
Leeds Union Bank
Lincoln Baikv

Ashford ...
Aylesbury

Banbury...
Banbury...
Bedford
Leighton Buzzard

Bicester

Buckingham ...

Bury St. Edmunds

Cambridge
Canterbury
Exeter ...
Colchester

Darlington

Derby ...

Dorchester

Beverley.
Exeter .

Faversham

Grantham

Hitchin ...

Hull

Huntingdon

Ipswich ...

Ipswich ...

Kington ...

Leeds
Leeds .«>
Lincoln ...

Pomfret and Co. .
Cobb, Bartlett, and Co.

Gillett and Co. ... ...
T. R. Cobb and Son ...
Barnard and Co. ...
Bassett, Son, and Harris

Tubb and Co

Bartlett and Co

Oakes, Bevan, and Co....

Foster and Co. ... ...
Hammond and Co. ... •••
MilfordandCo
Gurneys, Round, Green, and Co.

Backhouse and Co. ...

Samuel Smith and Co. ...

R. R. Williams and Co.

Beckett and Co....
Sanders and Co....

Hilton and Co. ... ...

Hardy and Co „

Sharpies and Co. ,..

Smith Brothers and Co.

Veasey and Co. .. ...

Bacon and Co. ... ...

Gurneys, Alexanders, and Co.

Davies and Co

Beckett and Co.
Wm. Wms. Brown and Co.
Smith, Ellison, and Co..,.

£
5050
7245

5524
5238

129H
14095

7883

7276

13343

20464
5830
4140

10192

40767

5517

15355

30581
8731

2089

5917

13786

8684

7730

10982

22537

8181

45407
20407
50691


