AN ACCOUNT, pursuant to the Act seventh and eighth Victoria, cap. 32, of the Average Amount of BANK NOTES of the several Banks of Issue in ENGLAND and WALES, in Circulation during the Week ended Saturday, the 2nd day of March, 1895.

PRIVATE BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.			Average Amount.
Ashford Bank Aylesbury Old Bank	Ashford Aylesbury	Pomfret and Co Cobb, Bartlett, and Co	£ 5050 7245
Banbury Bank Banbury Old Bank Bedford Bank Bedfordshire Leighton Buzzard Bank Bicester and Oxfordshire Bank and Oxford Bank Buckingham Bank Bury and Suffolk Bank, Sudbury Bank, and Stowmarket Bank	Banbury Banbury Bedford Leighton Buzzard Bicester Buckingham Bury St. Edmunds	Gillett and Co T. R. Cobb and Son Barnard and Co Bassett, Son, and Harris Tubb and Co Bartlett and Co Oakes, Bevan, and Co	5524 5238 12914 14095 7883 7276
Cambridge and Cambridgeshire Bank Canterbury Bank City Bank, Exeter Colchester Bank	M	Foster and Co Hammond and Co Milford and Co Gurneys, Round, Green, and Co.	20464 5830 4140 10192
Darlington Bank, Durham Bank, and Stockton-on-Tees Bank Derby Bank Dorchester Old Bank and Dorsetshire Bank	Darlington Derby Dorchester	Backhouse and Co Samuel Smith and Co R. R. Williams and Co	40767 5517 15355
East Riding Bank Exeter Bank	Beverley Exeter	Beckett and Co Sanders and Co	30581 8731
Faversham Bank	Faversham	Hilton and Co	2089
Grantham Bank Hertfordshire, Hitchin Bank Hull Bank and Kingston-upon-Hull &	Hitchin	Sharples and Co	13786
Bank } Huntingdon Town and County Bank	Hull Huntingdon	Smith Brothers and Co Veasey and Co	868 4 7730
Ipswich Bank Ipswich and Needham Market Bank, Suffolk, Hadleigh Bank, Man- ningtree and Mistley Bank, and	Ipswich	Bacon and Co Gurneys, Alexanders, and Co	10982 2253 7
Woodbridge Bank) Kington and Radnorshire Bank	Kington	Davies and Co	8181
Leeds	Leeds Leeds Lincoln	Beckett and Co Wm. Wms. Brown and Co Smith, Ellison, and Co	45407 20407 50691